ALPHA INTELLIGENT ADDRESSABLE MODULES	 MIX-100 SERIES
NOT TO BE USED FOR INSTALLATION PURPOSES.
THIS INFORMATION IS FOR MARKETING PURPOSES ONLY AND
NOT INTENDED TO DESCRIBE THE PRODUCTS TECHNICALLY. 5675
CATALOG NUMBER
Description
Mircom’s Alpha Series Intelligent Addressable Modules are
designed to meet a wide range of applications.  The monitor

Toll Free: (888) 660-4655 | Fax Toll Free: (888) 660-4113
Ordering Information
Fault Isolator Module (MIX-100X)
The MIX-100X Fault Isolator Module is used to protect the
system against wire-to-wire short circuits on the analog loop.
The modules should be spaced between groups of sensors or
modules in a loop to protect the rest of the loop.  In the event
of a short circuit between any two fault isolator modules, both
modules immediately switch to an open circuit condition and
isolate any group of sensors between them.  The remaining
units on the circuit will continue to operate in a normal fashion
(must be wired in Class ‘A’ or Style 6).
Specifications
Intelligent Addressable Supervised Control Module
(MIX-100S)
The MIX-100S Control module provides supervised monitoring
of wiring to signal devices that require an external power supply
to operate, such as horns, strobes, bells or speaker isolators.
Conventional signals will require a 24 VDC power source
and speakers will require an audio input.   The red LED will
illuminate when the module is activated. The module is capable
of Class A (Style Z) or Class B (Style Y) supervision.
General Specifications
MIX-100R
Current Consumption 250 µA
Ratings 2A @ 24VDC, 0.5A @ 30VAC
Dimensions 4.0” W x 4.0” H x 1.3” D
Weight 3.0 oz. (85.8g)
Model Description
MIX-100P Intelligent Addressable Priority Monitor Module
MIX-101P Intelligent Addressable Priority Mini Monitor Module
MIX-100R Intelligent Addressable Relay Module
MIX-100S Intelligent Addressable Supervised Control Module
MIX-100X Fault Isolator Module
Operating Voltage 16-28 VDC
Communication Class A (Style D) or Class B (Style B)